
IP 
20

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

3000 lm

37 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Pgj5

43%

1294 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Contact rail

Shape and measurements 

Length: 1.69 in

Width: 2.68 in

Height: 4.86 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 35 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
FORT KNOX 1
F24770/CDM-TM/35W/35°
FLOS

Luminaire for ceiling or three-phase electric track installation. For very low voltage halogen lamps or standard and discharge lamps.

Selfextinguishing ceramic or engineering plastic lamp holders, with single-pole, transparent electric wires with double Teflon insulation. 

Light output 1 
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